High Accuracy, Abundant
Capabilities, Low Cost
The 2110 provides precision and a rich set of capabilities
at a value price. It has 0.012% one-year basic DC voltage
accuracy and 0.020% one-year basic resistance
accuracy up to the 100 kΩ range.
The 2110 provides a wide number of measurement ranges
and functions:

EMC Conforms to European Union Directive 89/336/EEC, EN61326-1.
Warranty Three years.
Ordering Information
2110-100 5½-digit USB Digital Multimeter (100 V)
2110-120 5½-digit USB Digital Multimeter (120 V)
2110-220 5½-digit USB Digital Multimeter (220 V)
2110-240 5½-digit USB Digital Multimeter (240 V)
Supplied Accessories
 Reference Manual on CD, Specifications, LabVIEW® Driver, Keithley I/O Layer, USB Cable, Power Cable, Safety
Test Leads, KI-Tool, and KI-Link Add-in (both Microsoft Word and Excel versions), Calibration Certificate
Available Accessories
4299-3 Single Rack Mount Kit
4299-7 Fixed Rack Mount Kit
5805 Kelvin Probes, 0.9m (3ft)
5805-12 Kelvin Probes, 3.6m (12ft)
5808 Low Cost, Single Pin, Kelvin Probes
6517-TP Thermocouple Bead Probe (K-Type)
WWW.TEK.COM  |  7
DATA SHEET2110 5½-Digit Dual-Display Digital Multimeter
Available Services
C/2110-3Y-DATA 3 (Z-540-1 compliant) calibrations within 3 years of purchase for 2110
C/2110-5Y-DATA 5 (Z-540-1 compliant) calibrations within 5 years of purchase for 2110
C/2110-3Y-ISO 3 (ISO-17025 accredited) calibrations within 3 years of purchase for 2110
C/2110-5Y-ISO 5 (ISO-17025 accredited) calibrations within 5 years of purchase for 2110
Warranty Information
Warranty Summary This section summarizes the warranties of the 2110. For complete warranty information, refer to the Tektronix
warranty page at www.tek.com/service/warranties/warranty-2. Any portion of the product that is not
manufactured by Keithley is not covered by this warranty and Keithley will have no duty to enforce any other